Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/09/2024 05:00 AM | Install PO:
04/09/2024 04:00 PM | Event Sh|pp|ng Address:
04/09/2024 11:00 PM | Strike Gagosian Gallery
456 N Camden Dr,
90210
Description

Hallway Drape - TBD by Fire Marshal

Entrance Tent 10 x 20 x 12H

Ceiling Treatment - Flat (peaked) White
New Perimeter Drape - Flat White
Perimeter Valance - White

Chandeliers - Manchester - Brass Large
48"W x 65'H - 30Ib - 300 Watts

Main Tent 20 x 95 x 12H

Dj Fronts - Channeled White Linen
783l Il W5240 [ 0484l 0 H

Ceiling Treatment - Flat (peaked) White
New Perimeter Drape - Flat White
Perimeter Valance - White

Chandeliers - Manchester - Brass Small
; ;ﬁ* 42"W x 52"H - 25LB - 300 Watts

Chandeliers - Manchester - Brass Large
%1—* 48"W x 65'H - 30Ib - 300 Watts

Bars - Bruges Tiered 8'L

painted high gloss white

8'x30"x42"1/4H

Striahgt Barback 8'L - Gold

8'W x 18"L x 8'3"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Hi:&j

PDF Generated on 03/27/2024 @ 01:14 PM PST

Beverly Hills, CA

Qtty

Annie Campbell Events

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0007083

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

Total Hallway Drape - TBD by Fire Marshal

]

$1,250.00
$3,300.00
$475.00

$450.00

T

T

T

T

Total Entrance Tent 10 x 20 x 12H

$450.00

$9,500.00
$11,750.00
$1,200.00

$425.00

$450.00

$950.00

$250.00

Total

$0.00

$1,250.00
$3,300.00
$475.00

$450.00

$5,475.00

$450.00

$9,500.00
$11,750.00
$1,200.00

$850.00

$450.00

$2,850.00

$750.00
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Description

Additional Tent 15 x 45 x 12H

Ceiling Treatment - Flat (peaked) White

Chandeliers - Manchester - Brass Small
42"W x 52"H - 25LB - 300 Watts

New Perimeter Drape - Flat White

Perimeter Valance - White

Walkway to Outside Restrooms

Instock Perimeter Drape - Pleated White Chiffon

Perimeter Valance - White

Services
Installers: Install Tuesday
Installers: Strike Tuesday Night
Trucking: 16'L Stakebed + Fuel Surcharge
Certificates: Flame Proofing
Manager: Onsite

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

Total Main Tent 20 x 95 x 12H

1

Total Additional Tent 15 x 45 x 12H

.

Price

$3,250.00

$425.00

$6,600.00

$3.85

$5,400.00

$1,185.00

T

T

T

T

T

Total Walkway to Outside Restrooms

12

$500.00
$450.00
$450.00
$850.00
$950.00

$850.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$27,800.00

$3,250.00

$850.00

$6,600.00
$3.85

$10,703.85

$5,400.00
$1,185.00

$6,585.00

$6,000.00
$3,600.00
$900.00
$850.00
$950.00

$850.00

$50,563.85
$13,150.00
$3,033.83
$1,516.92
$4,889.07
($0.00)
$73,153.66
($0.00)
$73,153.66
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